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2981-TF Shade

OPTIONS SELECTED
2981-TF

PRODUCT OPTIONS
MODEL STRUCTURE

FINISH
MOUNTING STEM / CABLE DIFFUSER LIGHT SOURCE

2981-TF -CR3*
-CS4*
-CT4*
-WH3*
-WI4*
-WJ4*

FLUO ELEC

CF.T.32   COMP FL G24Q3 DBL, TRPL TWIN 26/32 W E 120-
277V

HAL

BIPIN   HAL LV BI G G4-G6.35 BI PIN 50W E 120/12V

INC

G9   HAL G G9 60W 120V

INC   INC MED B10, HAL T10 100W 120V
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